

Registered Office: Zensar Technologies Limited Zensar Knoewledge Park, Plot No. 4, MIDC Kharadi, Off Nagar Road, Pune 411014, India. Tel: +91 (20) 6607 4000, 27004000 Fax: +91 (20) 6605 7888, CIN: L72200PN1963PLC012621

Date: April 22, 2019

BSE Limited

Corporate Service Department, 01st Floor, P. J. Towers, Dalal Street, Mumbai 400 001

Fax: (022) 2272 2039/2272 3121

Scrip ID: ZENSARTECH **Scrip Code:** 504067

Dear Sir(s),

The National Stock Exchange of India Ltd.

Exchange Plaza, 03rd floor, Plot No. C/1, 'G' block, Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra (E), Mumbai 400 051

Fax: (022) 26598237/26598238

Symbol: ZENSARTECH

Series: EQ

Subject: Q4FY19 and FY19 Results Earnings Call on May 02, 2019

Dear Sir/ Madam,

This has reference to our letter dated April 16, 2019 informing about the Board Meeting scheduled on April 30, 2019.

In furtherance to the same, please find attached herewith the details of the Q4FY19 and FY19 Results Earnings Call scheduled on May 02, 2019.

This is for your information and dissemination purpose.

For Zensar Technologies Limited

Gauray Tongia
Company Secretary

Encl. as above





Zensar Technologies

4QFY19 & FY19 Earnings Conference Call

Thursday, 2nd May 2019 4:00 pm (IST)

IIFL is pleased to invite you to join a conference call with the management of Zensar Technologies to discuss the company's business strategy and outlook post the declaration of its Q4 FY19 and FY19 financial results.

Management participants	Mr. Sandeep Kishore – CEO & MD Mr. Navneet Khandelwal – CFO Other Senior Management Team Members
Date / Time	2nd May 2019 (Thursday) - 4:00 pm IST (HK/Singapore - 06:30 pm, UK - 11:30 am, USA - 06:30 am)
Conference dial-in numbers	
India	
Primary Number	+91 22 6280 1259 / +91 22 7115 8160
Local Access Number	+91 70456 71221
International	
USA	1-866 746 2133 / 1-323 386 8721
UK	0-808 101 1573 / 44-203-478 5524
Singapore	800-101 2045 / 65-3157 5746
Hong Kong	800-964 448 / 852-3018 6877

For further information, please contact:

Rishi Jhunjhunwala | Tel: +91 22 4646 4686 | Email: rishi.jhunjhunwala@iiflcap.com